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POSITIONING STRAPS
DISPOSABLE STRAPS FOR POSITIONING  
DURING MEDICAL PROCEDURES
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PICTURE NAME ID SIZE PACKAGING DESCRIPTION USE

THIGH STRAPS 1121

1140

601100

1150

1101

10X120CM

10X150CM

10X220CM

10X260CM

10X300CM

200 pcs

150 pcs

150 pcs

100 pcs

100 pcs

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

X-LARGE

XX-LARGE

These thigh straps are
used for securing patients
during surgery and under
anaesthesia. The length
of the straps varies to
accommodate different
sizes of people.

FULL VELCRO 

LEG STRAP

601102 10X220CM 100 pcs ONE SIZE The leg strap with full
Velcro is used for
securing patients during
surgery and under
anaesthesia.

BELLY STRAP 601130

1131

20X220CM

25X220CM

50 pcs

50 pcs

ONE SIZE

ONE SIZE

This belly strap is used to
secure the patient’s
abdomen during surgery
and under anaesthesia.

LEG STRAPS 1440 30X160CM 25 pairs ONE SIZE These leg straps are used
for securing the patient’s
lower extremity during
surgery such as
laparoscopic surgery,
where the patient is placed
on a surgical bed with split
leg plates.

TORSO STRAP 1442 25x200CM 25 pcs ONE SIZE Torso straps are used to
safely position the arms
during ear, nose and
throat surgery, when the
arms are positioned by the
side of the patient.

ARM/GU STRAP 1112

1111

601110

1120

5X60CM

5X70CM

5X85CM

5X120CM

200 pairs

200 pairs

200 pairs

200 pairs

X-SMALL

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

Arm/GU straps are used to
safely position the
patient’s arms on the arm
table during surgery and
under anaesthesia. The
straps can also be used for
the lower extremity when
patients are placed on split
surgical beds.
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